E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord Bracket
FLSL-A ARM
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-WH 20W 120 V - 2,040 lm 5,000 K White 6-5/8" x 4-13/16" x 1-5/8" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BZ 20W 120 V - 2,040 lm 5,000 K Bronze 6-5/8" x 4-13/16" x 1-5/8" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BZ-2PACK 20W 120 V - 2,040 lm 5,000 K Bronze 6-5/8" x 4-13/16" x 1-5/8" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BK 20W 120 V - 2,040 lm 5,000 K Black 6-5/8" x 4-13/16" x 1-5/8" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-WH 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 3,000 K White 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-BZ 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 3,000 K Bronze 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-BK 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 3,000 K Black 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-WH 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 5,000 K White 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BZ 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 5,000 K Bronze 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BK 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 5,000 K Black 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BK-2PACK 30W 120 V - 3,056 lm 5,000 K Black 7-1/4" x 5-13/16" x 1-11/16" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-WH 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 3,000 K White 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-BZ 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 3,000 K Bronze 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-BK 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 3,000 K Black 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-WH 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 5,000 K White 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BZ 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BZ-2PACK 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BK 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 5,000 K Black 9-1/16" x 8-1/16" x 1-3/4" 2 ft Arm
FLSL-Y YOKE
ASD-FLSL-50N50Y-BZ 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 5,000 K Bronze 8-1/4" x 6-13/16" x 1-5/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-50N50Y-BK 50W 120 V - 5,100 lm 5,000 K Black 8-1/4" x 6-13/16" x 1-5/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BZ 100W 120 V - 10,200 lm 5,000 K Bronze 12-7/8" x 9-13/16" x 1-9/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BK 100W 120 V - 10,200 lm 5,000 K Black 12-7/8" x 9-13/16" x 1-9/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BK-2PACK 100W 120 V - 10,200 lm 5,000 K Black 12-7/8" x 9-13/16" x 1-9/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-150N50Y-BZ 150W 120 V - 15,868 lm 5,000 K Bronze 14-15/16" x 11-5/8" x 1-9/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-150N50Y-BK 150W 120 V - 15,868 lm 5,000 K Black 14-15/16" x 11-5/8" x 1-9/16" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-200N50Y-BZ 200W 120 V - 21,404 lm 5,000 K Bronze 16-7/16" x 13-1/8" x 1-5/8" 2.4 ft Yoke
ASD-FLSL-200N50Y-BK 200W 120 V - 21,404 lm 5,000 K Black 16-7/16" x 13-1/8" x 1-5/8" 2.4 ft Yoke
▶ DESIGN - LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT is highly efficient along with die-
cast aluminum housing designed to maximize heat dissipation to ensure
longevity. It is designed to operate on 120V circuits.
▶ Tempered glass lens protects the LED chips and provides high

English
LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
FLSL-A ARM
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-WH 819201027163 10 10.1" x 9.3" x 7.3" 10.6 lbs 30819201027164
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BZ 810050731911 10 10.1" x 9.3" x 7.3" 10.6 lbs 30810050731912
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BZ-2PACK 810128112062 5 18.5" x 6.9" x 5.5" 10.4 lbs 10810128112069
ASD-FLSL-20N50A-BK 819201027125 10 10.1" x 9.3" x 7.3" 10.6 lbs 30819201027126
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-WH 819201027194 10 12" x 9.4" x 7.9" 14 lbs 30819201027195
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-BZ 810050731928 10 12" x 9.4" x 7.9" 14 lbs 40810050731926
ASD-FLSL-30N30A-BK 819201027187 10 12" x 9.4" x 7.9" 14 lbs 40819201027185
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-WH 819201027200 10 12" x 9.4" x 7.9" 14 lbs 30819201027201
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BZ 810050731935 10 12" x 9.4" x 7.9" 14 lbs 30810050731936
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BK 819201027170 10 12" x 9.4" x 7.9" 14 lbs 30819201027171
ASD-FLSL-30N50A-BK-2PACK 810128112079 5 18.9" x 7.5" x 6.5" 13.8 lbs 10810128112076
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-WH 819201027224 10 18.5" x 10.2" x 8.7" 23.2 lbs 30819201027225
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-BZ 810050731942 10 18.5" x 10.2" x 8.7" 23.2 lbs 30810050731943
ASD-FLSL-50N30A-BK 819201027217 10 18.5" x 10.2" x 8.7" 23.2 lbs 30819201027218
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-WH 819201027248 10 18.5" x 10.2" x 8.7" 23.2 lbs 30819201027249
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BZ 810050731959 10 18.5" x 10.2" x 8.7" 23.2 lbs 30810050731950
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BZ-2PACK 810128112086 5 19.9" x 9.3" x 8.7" 23.1 lbs 10810128112083
ASD-FLSL-50N50A-BK 819201027231 10 18.5" x 10.2" x 8.7" 23.2 lbs 30819201027232
FLSL-Y YOKE
ASD-FLSL-50N50Y-BZ 810050731966 10 15.4" x 8.7" x 7.5" 21.7 lbs 30810050731967
ASD-FLSL-50N50Y-BK 819201027255 10 15.4" x 8.7" x 7.5" 7.7 lbs 40819201027253
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BZ 810050731973 4 13.2" x 10.3" x 7.3" 18.8 lbs 30810050731974
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BK 819201027279 4 13.2" x 10.3" x 7.3" 20.7 lbs 40819201027277
ASD-FLSL-100N50Y-BK-2PACK 810128112093 2 13.2" x 10.2" x 7.5" 10.3 lbs 10810128112090
ASD-FLSL-150N50Y-BZ 810050731980 4 15.2" x 12.1" x 7.3" 27.2 lbs 40810050731988
ASD-FLSL-150N50Y-BK 819201027293 4 15.2" x 12.1" x 7.3" 27.2 lbs 30819201027294
ASD-FLSL-200N50Y-BZ 810050731997 4 16.7" x 13.7" x 7.5" 34.6 lbs 30810050731998
ASD-FLSL-200N50Y-BK 819201027309 4 16.7" x 13.7" x 7.5" 34.6 lbs 30819201027300